FULL PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
PROVEN SOURCE • POWERFUL SOLUTIONS
THE GENERAC
INDUSTRIAL POWER ADVANTAGE
Generac did not become one of the largest generator manufacturers by accident. For more than six decades,
Generac has driven innovation in the industry by considering generators from a unique perspective — yours.
We evaluated the common problems involved in specifying, configuring, installing and maintaining generators,

SG035 35
4.5L
76.1 x 37.3  x 44.4 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 -  2,318  435
SG040 40 76.1  x 37.3  x 44.4 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 -  2,221  497
SG045 45 76.1  x 37.3  x 44.4 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 -  2,256  559
SG050 50 76.1  x 37.3  x 44.4 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 94.8  x 38.0  x 57.5 -  2,256  621
SG050 50
6.8L
92.9 x 40 x 75.4 129.4 x 40.5 x 55.3 111.8 x 40.5 x 67.8 -  1,929  805
SG060 60 92.9 x 40 x 75.4 129.4 x 40.5 x 55.3 111.8 x 40.5 x 67.8 -  1,929  923
SG070 70 92.9 x 40 x 75.4 129.4 x 40.5 x 55.3 111.8 x 40.5 x 67.8 -  1,929  1,009
SG080 80
9.0L
92.9 x 40.0 x 48.0 129.4 x 40.5 x 56.2 111.8 x 40.5 x 68.6 -  2,371  1,247
SG100 100 92.9 x 40.0 x 48.0 129.4 x 40.5 x 56.2 111.8 x 40.5 x 68.6 -  2,543  1,280
SG/MG130 130 110.0  x 39.9  x 54.3 154.1 x 40.5 x 63.1 144.5  x 40.5  x 80.0 -  2,674  1,797
SG/MG150 150 116.5 x 49.7 x 55.6 168.5 x 50.4 x 68.2 142.4 x 50.4 x 99.0 -  2,948  2,042
SG/MG150 150
14.2L
128.0 x 53.4 x 62.3 179.9 x 54 x 69.8 154.4 x 54.0 x 93.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  5,389  2,129
SG/MG175 175 128.0 x 53.4 x 62.3 179.9 x 54 x 69.8 154.4 x 54.0 x 93.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  5,442  2,340
SG/MG200 200 128.0 x 53.4 x 62.3 179.9 x 54 x 69.8 154.4 x 54.0 x 93.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  5,460  2,571
SG/MG230 230 136.0 x 57.6 x 67.9 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.6 x 57.5 x 107.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  6,031  2,775
SG/MG250 250 136.0 x 57.6 x 67.9 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.6 x 57.5 x 107.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  6,031  2,983
SG/MG275 275 136.0 x 57.6 x 67.9 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.6 x 57.5 x 107.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  6,587  3,161
SG/MG300 300 136.0 x 57.6 x 67.9 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.6 x 57.5 x 107.3 207.3 x 63.7 x 128.9  6,587  3,426
SG/MG350 350
21.9L
154.4 x 71.0 x 67.6 247.5 x 70.9 x 80.0 207.4 x 70.9 x 114.1 232.0 x 76.9 x 129.2  8,274  4,383
SG/MG400 400 154.4 x 71.0 x 67.6 247.5 x 70.9 x 80.0 207.4 x 70.9 x 114.1 232.0 x 76.9 x 129.2  8,274  4,878
SG/MG450 450 154.4 x 71.0 x 67.6 247.5 x 70.9 x 80.0 207.4 x 70.9 x 114.1 232.0 x 76.9 x 129.2  8,274  5,321
SG/MG500 500 25.8L 154.4 x 70.5 x 74.9 247.5 x 70.9 x 80.0 207.4 x 70.9 x 114.1 232.0 x 76.9 x 129.2  9,739  5,820
SG/MG625 625
33.9L
178.3 x 82.6 x 141.9 287.9 x 96.0 x 156.5 339.9 x 151.7 x 156.5 -  14,824  6,282
SG/MG750 750 178.3 x 82.6 x 141.9 287.9 x 96.0 x 156.5 339.9 x 151.7 x 156.5 -  16,371  7,770
DI
ES
EL
 E

SD80 80 92.9 x 40.0 x 49.2 129.4 x 40.5 x 56.2 111.8 x 40.5 x 68.6  3,326  6.3
SD100 100
6.7L
116.6 x 49.7 x 51.7 168.5 x 50.4 x 68.2 143.0 x 50.4 x 91.7  3,538  7.3
SD130 130 110.4 x 39.9 x 51.7 154.1 x 40.5 x 64.1 144.5 x 40.5 x 80.9  3,765  9.6
SD150 150 110.4 x 39.9 x 51.7 154.1 x 40.5 x 64.1 144.5 x 40.5 x 80.9  3,561  11.2
SD175 175 117.9 x 49.7 x 57.2 168.5 x 50.4 x 68.2 143.0 x 50.4 x 91.7  3,631  13.5
SD200 200
8.7L
128.0 x 53.4 x 57.5 179.9 x 54.0 x 69.8 154.5 x 54.0 x 93.3  5,108  14.8
SD230 230 128.0 x 53.4 x 57.5 179.9 x 54.0 x 69.8 154.5 x 54.0 x 93.3  5,108  17.0
SD250 250 128.0 x 53.4 x 57.5 179.9 x 54.0 x 69.8 154.5 x 54.0 x 93.3  5,108  18.5
SD275 275
10.3L
137.5 x 57.6 x 67.8 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.7 x 57.5 x 107.3  6,461  19.6
SD/MD300 300 137.5 x 57.6 x 67.8 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.7 x 57.5 x 107.3  7,457  22.1
SD/MD350 350 12.9L 137.5 x 57.6 x 67.8 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.6 x 57.5 x 107.3  7,330  25.3
SD/MD400 400 12.5L 137.5 x 57.6 x 67.8 200.2 x 57.5 x 77.8 180.6 x 57.5 x 107.2  7,600  27.8
SD/MD500 500 15.2L 154.4 x 71.0 x 67.3 247.5 x 70.9 x 80.0 207.4 x 70.9 x 114.1  10,580  31.2
SD/MD600 600 18.1L 154.4 x 71.0 x 67.5 247.5 x 70.9 x 80.0 207.4 x 70.9 x 114.1  10,778  41.4
SD/MD750 750
33.9L
177.7 x 82.6 x 94.0 289.0 x 99.3 x 169.3 339.9 x 150.0 x 169.3  27,822  65.2
SD/MD800 800 177.7 x 82.6 x 94.0 289.0 x 99.3 x 169.3 339.9 x 150.0 x 169.3  27,822  65.2
SD/MD900 900
37.1L
179.7 x 89.6 x 97.8 288.0 x 110.0 x 172.3 339.3 x 216.8 x 172.3  23,338  77.9
SD/MD1000 1,000 179.7 x 89.6 x 97.8 288.0 x 110.0 x 172.3 339.3 x 216.8 x 172.3  23,338  77.9
Gemini 1,000 (2) 16.0L - - -  -  62.6
SD/MD1250 1,250 49.0L 215.7 x 93.1 x 108.2 330.0 x 114.0 x 199.0 404.0 x 262.0 x 199.0  27,275  94.0
SD/MD1500 1,500
65.4L
230.1 x 106.8 x 116.4 351.0 x 120.0 x 188.7 425.3 x 268.5 x 191.6  35,078  133.0
SD/MD2000 2,000 241.9 x 106.8 x 123.5 373.0 x 122.0 x 191.9 445.4 x 267.1 x 191.6  32,665  146.7
*C
al
ifo
rn